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1     Brian Todd             M4049         1/14    6:14       38:36
2     Mohson Choudhry        M1319          1/2    6:23       39:28
3     Rebecca Senn           F2029         1/14    6:27       39:56
4     Vince Miller           M2029          1/8    6:47       42:03
5     Donlon McGovern        M5059         1/13    6:52       42:33
6     Andy Goessmann         M3039         1/13    7:04       43:47
7     Matt Myers             M4049         2/14    7:16       44:57
8     Ryan Slight            M4049         3/14    7:16       44:58
9     Peter Compton          M3039         2/13    7:22       45:38
10    Aaron Roach            M2029          2/8    7:29       46:19
11    Nicki Garner           F4049         1/24    7:36       47:06
12    Eli Price              M1319          2/2    7:40       47:28
13    Mike Watson            M4049         4/14    7:46       48:05
14    Rosie Laughlin         F5059         1/21    7:46       48:08
15    Allison Pichler        F1319          1/3    7:49       48:25
16    Jason Hall             M4049         5/14    7:51       48:37
17    William Roller         M6069          1/6    7:52       48:44
18    Raul Ceron             M6069          2/6    7:55       49:00
19    John Everett           M5059         2/13    7:56       49:10
20    Tim Shryack            M6069          3/6    8:00       49:32
21    Courtney Farwell       F3039         1/30    8:02       49:47
22    Brandon Gash           M3039         3/13    8:03       49:51
23    Brent Davis            M3039         4/13    8:03       49:53
24    Lori Roberts           F3039         2/30    8:11       50:41
25    Karen McKinnis         F5059         2/21    8:15       51:06
26    Michael Crevelt        M3039         5/13    8:15       51:07
27    Kenzie Larkin          F2029         2/14    8:20       51:38
28    Marc Mayer             M4049         6/14    8:22       51:50
29    Angel Portillo         M2029          3/8    8:23       51:55
30    Chris Moak             M3039         6/13    8:23       51:57
31    Karen Fackler          F2029         3/14    8:25       52:07
32    Kristin Rohrer         F4049         2/24    8:26       52:14
33    Kayla Howard           F2029         4/14    8:29       52:30
34    Bob Swanson            M4049         7/14    8:30       52:38
35    Michael Patrick        M4049         8/14    8:32       52:48
36    Lacey Spurgeon         F3039         3/30    8:34       53:00
37    Amanda Foster          F3039         4/30    8:36       53:16
38    Shelley Stout          F3039         5/30    8:38       53:30
39    David Ahlstrand        M4049         9/14    8:43       53:59
40    Maria Zuniga           F4049         3/24    8:45       54:12
41    Katie Burger           F3039         6/30    8:48       54:33
42    Bill Heath             M6069          4/6    8:49       54:38
43    Aaron Evans            M4049        10/14    8:50       54:43
44    Jena Holtberg-Benge    F4049         4/24    8:52       54:53
45    Sterling Weed          M3039         7/13    8:53       55:00
46    Pete Pyeatt            M5059         3/13    8:53       55:00
47    Rachel Kirkman         F3039         7/30    8:53       55:01
48    Amy Barnes             F4049         5/24    8:54       55:10
49    Andrew Davis           M3039         8/13    8:55       55:14
50    Ron Boyer              M70UP          1/2    9:00       55:43
51    Mandy Rudroff          F4049         6/24    9:02       55:55
52    Noah Bunn              M12UN          1/1    9:03       56:00
53    Jd Burger              M3039         9/13    9:04       56:06
54    Kellye Stead           F5059         3/21    9:04       56:10
55    Casi Kenyon            F3039         8/30    9:04       56:11
56    Kreg Simons            M5059         4/13    9:06       56:22
57    Nichole Busdieker-Jess F3039         9/30    9:09       56:42
58    Bridget Bleser         F2029         5/14    9:09       56:43
59    Aaron Roten            M4049        11/14    9:10       56:48
60    Christine Puetz        F5059         4/21    9:11       56:52
61    Christine Cornelius    F5059         5/21    9:11       56:54
62    Tom Peters             M6069          5/6    9:17       57:30
63    Brett Gengler          M2029          4/8    9:25       58:19
64    Devon Gengler          F3039        10/30    9:25       58:19
65    Corban Wendt           F3039        11/30    9:26       58:27
66    Alyssa Bracamonte      F2029         6/14    9:28       58:35
67    Christopher Schmidt    M2029          5/8    9:29       58:45
68    Erik Cochran           M4049        12/14    9:34       59:16
69    Lori Barnes Miller     F5059         6/21    9:37       59:34
70    Chris Bauman           M5059         5/13    9:37       59:35
71    Cory Ross              M4049        13/14    9:37       59:37
72    Ginney Norton          F3039        12/30    9:38       59:40
73    Laura Kay              F2029         7/14    9:41       59:57
74    Bill Squires           M5059         6/13    9:41     1:00:01
75    Beth Muncy             F4049         7/24    9:43     1:00:09
76    Hadassah Mann          F1319          2/3    9:47     1:00:39
77    Abby Wasson            F3039        13/30    9:50     1:00:55
78    Tim Bentley            M2029          6/8    9:51     1:01:00
79    Jillian Adamson        F1319          3/3    9:51     1:01:03
80    Julia Witt             F5059         7/21    9:51     1:01:03
81    Susan Yaktine          F5059         8/21    9:53     1:01:13
82    Daryl Simon            M70UP          2/2    9:54     1:01:17
83    Dwayne Foresee         M5059         7/13    9:56     1:01:34
84    Krystal Marlin         F3039        14/30   10:01     1:02:05
85    Ashlee Rightnowar      F2029         8/14   10:06     1:02:36
86    Traci Wygle            F4049         8/24   10:20     1:03:57
87    Summer Storz           F4049         9/24   10:21     1:04:08
88    Danny Hicks            M5059         8/13   10:21     1:04:08
89    Shelly Davis           F3039        15/30   10:22     1:04:13
90    Lisa Hall              F4049        10/24   10:22     1:04:14
91    Todd Dean              M5059         9/13   10:22     1:04:15
92    Martha Ross            F3039        16/30   10:22     1:04:15
93    Jessi Compton          F3039        17/30   10:30     1:05:02
94    Vanessa Hawkins        F3039        18/30   10:30     1:05:04
95    Devin Parrish          F2029         9/14   10:33     1:05:18
96    Jeff Bentley           M6069          6/6   10:37     1:05:46
97    Debbie Eliason         F6069          1/6   10:39     1:05:56
98    Vaughn Taylor          M5059        10/13   10:39     1:06:01
99    Scott Espy             M5059        11/13   10:41     1:06:08
100   Kathleen Kimball       F3039        19/30   10:45     1:06:34
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101   Tiffany Westerman      F3039        20/30   10:48     1:06:54
102   Kelsey Schmidt         F2029        10/14   10:50     1:07:09
103   Evan Johnson           M3039        10/13   10:51     1:07:13
104   Stephanie Johnson      F2029        11/14   10:51     1:07:13
105   Teri Jernigan          F5059         9/21   10:56     1:07:46
106   Kristi Bachman         F4049        11/24   11:03     1:08:28
107   Christy Hlavacek       F4049        12/24   11:09     1:09:07
108   Janet Little           F6069          2/6   11:20     1:10:10
109   Sam Walker             M2029          7/8   11:20     1:10:13
110   Kimberly Walker        F2029        12/14   11:22     1:10:27
111   Cheri Crane            F4049        13/24   11:24     1:10:40
112   Robert Bruce           M2029          8/8   11:26     1:10:48
113   Jessica Bruce          F3039        21/30   11:26     1:10:48
114   Kyle Meadows           M3039        11/13   11:30     1:11:14
115   Laura Meadows          F2029        13/14   11:30     1:11:15
116   Beverly Reichert       F70UP          1/1   11:31     1:11:23
117   Amber Dedmon           F2029        14/14   11:40     1:12:14
118   Sarah Peterson         F5059        10/21   11:40     1:12:14
119   Lynn Howerton          F6069          3/6   11:43     1:12:37
120   Sandey Hedgpeth        F5059        11/21   11:45     1:12:46
121   Renee Setina           F5059        12/21   11:49     1:13:15
122   Barbara Brown          F6069          4/6   11:49     1:13:15
123   Ashley Perryman        F3039        22/30   11:51     1:13:24
124   Ashley Phinney         F3039        23/30   11:51     1:13:24
125   Mandy Dellinger        F4049        14/24   11:58     1:14:08
126   Cindy Simons           F6069          5/6   11:59     1:14:15
127   Jon Setina             M5059        12/13   11:59     1:14:15
128   Julia Warner           F5059        13/21   12:01     1:14:27
129   Lori Dean              F4049        15/24   12:04     1:14:45
130   Lindsay Katrosh        F3039        24/30   12:14     1:15:50
131   Rachel Brakebill       F3039        25/30   12:14     1:15:50
132   Jaime Kidder           F4049        16/24   12:15     1:15:56
133   Nicholas Marra         M3039        12/13   12:17     1:16:07
134   Ashley Thoenen         F3039        26/30   12:18     1:16:11
135   Tung Nguyen            M5059        13/13   12:25     1:16:58
136   Colleen Benson         F4049        17/24   12:26     1:17:02
137   Nicole Cloud           F4049        18/24   12:26     1:17:03
138   Diane Nelson           F4049        19/24   12:29     1:17:19
139   Lesli Hopkins          F4049        20/24   12:30     1:17:24
140   Amy C Johnston         F4049        21/24   12:30     1:17:24
141   Venecia Scheid         F5059        14/21   12:38     1:18:17
142   Ken Jones              M4049        14/14   12:39     1:18:24
143   Susan Cantrell         F5059        15/21   12:47     1:19:13
144   Stephanie Smith        F3039        27/30   12:47     1:19:13
145   Sara Swaim             F3039        28/30   12:47     1:19:14
146   Lori Fan               F6069          6/6   12:54     1:19:54
147   Dana Sade              F4049        22/24   12:54     1:19:54
148   Barbie Mooneyham       F5059        16/21   13:10     1:21:36
149   Angela Frizell         F4049        23/24   13:29     1:23:31
150   Merrika Parker         F4049        24/24   13:35     1:24:12
151   Kristin Bixby          F3039        29/30   13:35     1:24:12
152   Andrea Thurber         F3039        30/30   13:42     1:24:56
153   Adam Meador            M3039        13/13   14:02     1:27:00
154   Shawn Crowley          F5059        17/21   14:07     1:27:25
155   Sherry Hanson          F5059        18/21   14:09     1:27:43
156   Cristina Jaramillo     F5059        19/21   14:57     1:32:37
157   Henrietta Hughes       F5059        20/21   15:20     1:34:58
158   Patricia Vincent       F5059        21/21   15:27     1:35:41
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